
DER7070S 700x700x50 870 2969 939 164 1130 1268 1406 1661 2636 3921

DER103103S 1030x1030x50 1578 5386 1606 218 1963 2102 2240 2861 4826 7021

DER7070D 700x700x95 1230 4198 1277 164 1363 1425 1563 1888 3078 4542

DER103103D 1030x1030x95 2890 9863 2292 218 2419 2210 2348 3061 5312 7732

DER14024S 1400x240x50 580 1979 813 95 974 1112 1250 1436 2221 3336

DER19024S 1900x240x50 870 2969 946 95 1140 1278 1417 1689 2715 4044

DER7546S 750x460x50 580 1979 808 128 965 1103 1241 1411 2153 3234

DER14046S 1400x460x50 1160 3959 1092 128 1322 1460 1598 1956 3212 4750

DER19046S 1900x460x50 1740 5938 1495 133 1818 1956 2095 2687 4378 6896

DER14024D 1400x240x95 820 2799 946 95 1026 1179 1317 1573 2588 3878

DER19024D 1900x240x95 1230 4198 1235 95 1326 1387 1525 1889 3210 4765

DER7546D 750x460x95 820 2799 970 128 1045 1171 1310 1532 2454 3668

DER14046D 1400x460x95 1640 5597 1517 128 1616 1585 1723 2161 3682 5427

DER19046D 1900x460x95 2460 8396 2046 133 2162 2086 2224 2926 4954 7628

DER29110S 290x1100x50 394 1346 770 224 920 1058 1196 1359 2085 3143

DER29160S 290x1600x50 592 2019 893 300 1072 1210 1348 1607 2601 3896

DER29210S 290x2100x50 789 2693 1013 376 1221 1360 1498 1852 3119 4647

DER47110S 470x1100x50 789 2693 975 224 1176 1314 1453 1730 2767 4111

DER47160S 470x1600x50 1183 4039 1214 300 1472 1611 1749 2175 3618 5325

DER47210S 470x2100x50 1578 5385 1433 376 1746 2015 2153 2595 4607 7253

DER65110S 650x1100x50 1183 4039 1198 224 1454 1593 1731 2126 3477 5113

DER65160S 650x1600x50 1775 6058 1516 300 1851 1989 2128 2719 4607 6724

DER65210S 650x2100x50 2367 8078 1834 376 2249 2388 2526 3312 5735 8333

DER29110D 290x1100x95 578 1974 803 224 879 1125 1263 1485 2411 3621

DER29160D 290x1600x95 868 2961 1000 300 1090 1280 1418 1754 3009 4497

DER29210D 290x2100x95 1157 3948 1239 376 1342 1488 1627 2083 3675 5457

DER47110D 470x1100x95 1157 3948 1165 224 1253 1416 1554 1900 3165 4684

DER47160D 470x1600x95 1735 5922 1577 300 1684 1749 1887 2405 4137 6076

DER47210D 470x2100x95 2313 7895 1942 376 2067 2150 2289 2830 5209 8200

DER65110D 650x1100x95 1735 5922 1565 224 1666 1734 1873 2348 3954 5791

DER65160D 650x1600x95 2603 8882 2102 300 2227 2113 2251 2938 5133 7493

PART No. £

TydomHOME 182

TydomPRO 194

Tybox 5101X3D 94

Tybox 157X2D 101

RF4890 150

ELECTRIC OUTLINE RADIATORS - integrated receivers ready to 'pair & go' with TYDOM control(s) of your choice - RETAIL PRICES & PART NUMBERS MARCH 2024 (exc. VAT)

PART NO. H X L X D (mm)
Perfromance 

watts 

Performance 

Btu's/Hr

RAL 9016 MATT 

TRAFFIC WHITE /  

BLACKBOARD £

OAK, MAGNETIC 

CHALKHOLDER 

FOR 

BLACKBOARD £

BRUSHED 

STAINLESS £ 

COLOUR / 

COLOUR MATCH 

£

Largest panel size for Outline radiators is 2200mm - for a 95mm D model / 2300mm - for a 50mm D model.

RUSTY £
 SUPERMIRROR / 

BRASSY £
GONG BRASS £

GONG COPPER 

£

YOU SQUARE (square orientation)

GET UP (vertical orientation)

LIE DOWN (horizontal orientation)

Under the Lot 20 Ecodesign compliancy, all electric products must incorporate controllability. However if you select hard wire fuse spur as your installation, we can provide radiators without integrated recievers & controls.

Towel hanging rails (4mm thick  /  towel rail gap 45mm  / protruding 50mm overall ) can be added to all radiators - £213 per rail

Special connections -  £110 - Please enquire for the options available from eskimo

If you require export packaging, this is £60 (no selling terms applied). Standard carriage in the UK is £49 per radiator. Please see eskimo's carriage cost calculator for all other quantities and locations. (No selling 

terms applied).

Lead times: 1 week subject to availability

All Eskimo products are designed & manufactured in the UK, by Eskimo.

Smart hub Tydom Home

Smart hub Tydom Pro

Non programmable rm thermostat

TYDOM - HOME AUTOMATION & RADIATOR CONTROLS - RETAIL PRICES & PART NUMBERS MARCH 2024 (exc. VAT)

NOTES

x1 per building

x1 per building within consumer unit

x1 per rad room

T +44 (0)20 7117 0110 E sales@eskimodesign.co.uk Eskimo Products Ltd, Unit 53, Spike Island, 133 Cumberland Rd, Bristol BS1 6UX. UK 

www.eskimodesign.co.uk    

Programmable thermostat

RF4890

Team the above with Tydom Home/Pro to schedule & control remotely

x1 per rad room

x1 per non eskimo rad. Receiver for radiators/towel rails with a power rating of 

less than 2.2kW (10 amp)

Team the above with Tybox 5101X3D  & Tydom Home/Pro to schedule & 

control remotely



DER72.472.4S 724x724x61 870 2969 2129 2418

DER107.4107.4S 1074x1074x61 1578 5386 3801 4339

DER72.472.4D 724x724x106 1230 4198 2291 2602

DER107.4107.4D 1074x1074x106 2890 9863 3888 4440

DER142.426.4S 1424x264x61 580 1979 1776 2011

DER192.426.4S 1924x264x61 870 2969 2110 2396

DER77.448.4S 774x484x61 580 1979 1773 2008

DER142.448.4S 1424x484x61 1160 3959 2531 2880

DER192.448.4S 1924x484x61 1740 5938 3511 4012

DER142.426.4D 1424x264x106 820 2799 1826 2068

DER192.426.4D 1924x264x106 1230 4198 2198 2495

DER77.448.4D 774x484x106 820 2799 1829 2073

DER142.448.4D 1424x484x106 1640 5597 2642 3007

DER192.448.4D 1924x484x106 2460 8396 3614 4128

DER31.4112.4S 314x1124x61 394 1346 1693 1915

DER31.4162.4S 314x1624x61 592 2019 2036 2310

DER31.4212.4S 314x2124x61 789 2693 2378 2702

DER49.4112.4S 494x1124x61 789 2693 2215 2517

DER49.4162.4S 494x1624x61 1183 4039 2832 3225

DER49.4212.4S 494x2124x61 1578 5385 3419 4193

DER67.4112.4S 674x1124x61 1183 4039 2766 3149

DER67.4162.4S 674x1624x61 1775 6058 3600 4109

DER67.4212.4S 674x2124x61 2367 8078 4435 5069

DER31.4112.4D 314x1124x106 578 1974 1744 1974

DER31.4162.4D 314x1624x106 868 2961 2081 2361

DER31.4212.4D 314x2124x106 1157 3948 2483 2823

DER49.4112.4D 494x1124x106 1157 3948 2305 2620

DER49.4162.4D 494x1624x106 1735 5922 2954 3365

DER49.4212.4D 494x2124x106 2313 7895 3517 4314

DER67.4112.4D 674x1124x106 1735 5922 2900 3304

DER67.4162.4D 674x1624x106 2603 8882 3701 4225

PART No. £ (exc. VAT)

TydomHOME 182

TydomPRO 194

Tybox 5101X3D 94

Tybox 157X2D 101

RF4890 150

ELECTRIC OUTLINE RADIATORS - with integrated receivers ready to 'pair & go' with TYDOM control(s) - RETAIL 

PRICES & PART NUMBERS MARCH 2024 (exc. VAT)

LIE DOWN (horizontal orientation)

PART NO.
WOODY, CLIFF & 

CONCRETE £

GROOVY 

BAMBOO £
H X L X D (mm)

Performance 

watts 

Performance 

Btu's/Hr

YOU SQUARE (square orientation)

GET UP (vertical orientation)

					NB: as a product with natural variation, the size of these radiators can vary by + or - 3mm in each 

All Eskimo products are designed & manufactured in the UK, by Eskimo.

If you require export packaging, this is £60 (no selling terms applied). Standard carriage in the UK is £49 per 

radiator. Please see eskimo's carriage cost calculator for all other quantities and locations. (No selling 

terms applied).

Under the Lot 20 Ecodesign compliancy, all electric products must incorporate controllability. However if you select 

hard wire fuse spur as your installation, we can provide radiators without integrated recievers & controls.

TYDOM - HOME AUTOMATION & RADIATOR CONTROLS - RETAIL PRICES & PART NUMBERS MARCH 2024 (exc. 

Largest panel size for Outline veneer radiators is 2224mm - for a 106mm D model / 2324mm - for a 61mm D model.

Towel hanging rails can be added to all radiators - £213 per rail [Concrete and Woody only] - (12mm x 

Special connections -  £110 - Please enquire for the options available from eskimo

Team the above with Tydom Home/Pro 

to schedule & control remotely	

Lead times: 1 week subject to availabilityT +44 (0)20 7117 0110 E sales@eskimodesign.co.uk Eskimo Products Ltd, Unit 53, Spike Island, 133 Cumberland Rd, Bristol 

BS1 6UX. 

www.eskimodesign.co.uk    

Programmable thermostat

RF4890

x1 per rad room
x1 per non eskimo rad. Receiver for 

radiators/towel rails with a power 
Team the above with Tybox 5101X3D  

& Tydom Home/Pro to schedule & 

Smart hub Tydom Home

Smart hub Tydom Pro

Non programmable rm thermostat

NOTES

x1 per building

x1 per building within consumer unit

x1 per rad room


